www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 2433|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Triangular Knobs
Technopolymer Plastic, with Tapped or Square Through Insert
EN 5341
1 Handle diameter d1
2 Square s (Thread d2)
How to order
1 2
EN 5341-32-V5
1 2 2
d1 d2
Thread
s H9
Square
d3 d4 h1 h2 t
32
  1.26
M   5 V 5 14
  0.55
10
  0.39
14
  0.55
4
0.16
  6
  0.24
40
  1.57
M   6 V 6 16
  0.63
12
  0.47
18
  0.71
5
0.20
  8
  0.31
50
  1.97
M   8 V 6 19
  0.75
16
  0.63
22
  0.87
6
0.24
10
  0.39
60
  2.36
M 10 V 7 22
  0.87
20
  0.79
26
  1.02
7
0.28
12
  0.47
Dimensions in: millimeters - inches
Metric table
EN 5341 triangular knobs offer an elegant shape and a bright finish.
Due to the shock proof technopolymer material used, it eliminates the use of a metal insert on the
square knob.
see also...
•	 Five-Lobed Knobs EN 5331 (Low Type) → page QVX
Information
Metric
•	 Triangular knob
Plastic
Technopolymer (Polyamide PA)
-- Temperature resistant up to 194 °F (90 °C)
-- Black, shiny finish
•	 Tapped insert
Brass
•	 ISO Fundamental Tolerances → page QVX
•	 Plastic Characteristics → page QVX
•	 RoHS compliant
Specification
Original design VTR-FP / VTR-N